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Manicure with traditional Polish £35

Pedicure with traditional Polish £45

Callus removing Treatment £9

natural nails

Nails

Manicure with Gel Polish £39

Pedicure with Gel Polish £49

Gel Polish Removal with 
replacement £6

Gel Polish Removal without
 replacement £15

Hard Gel Extensions (tips) £45

Hard Gel Overlay (over own nail) £37

Hard Gel Infill (under 3 weeks) £30

Hard Gel Rebalance (over 3 weeks) £37

Acrylic Extensions (tips) £45

Acrylic Infill (under 3 weeks) £30

Acrylic Rebalance (over 3 weeks) £37

Acrylic / Hard Gel Removal without 
replacement £25

nails

*We use new files for every client. On your 
first visit we charge a £3 file fee. We ask you 
to bring files to every appointment.




